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Security

KwiK-LocS

Rize Security Kwik-Loc™ cable locks can be 
used as a fast and reliable way to suspend 
fluorescent lighting, HID’s, sound systems, 
cable trays, signage and more. 

Security Kwik Locs, like standard Kwik Locs, 
are to be used on static load applications 
only. However, Security Kwik-Locs offer more 
reliability in instances where your static 
load may become dynamic by flying objects, 
unexpected movement or striking.  The 
locking bolts on the Security Kwik-Loc hold 
the inside locking wedge in place and disable 
the release pin feature until the locking bolt 
is manually loosened.
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Product Range

Item # Code Typical Applications
Wire Rope
Diameter

Safe Working Load
at 5:1 Safety Factor

Qty

30335 SKL100
Fluorescent Lights, 
Speakers, Busbar, 

Cable Tray
WC3

25-150 lbs. 
(12-100 kg)

100

30336 SKL150
Heavy Cable Bas-

ket, HID Lights
WC4

25-225 lbs. 
(12-120 kg)

100

30337 SKL200
Sound Systems,

Heavy Cable Trays
WC6

50-640 lbs. 
(25-180 kg)

100

30045 SKL600 Services, Strut WC8
50-1,100 lbs. 
(25-500 kg)

50

For the effects of hanging at angles, please see page #17 of the Rize catalog. 
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