



Rize Security Kwik-Loc<sup>™</sup> cable locks can be used as a fast and reliable way to suspend fluorescent lighting, HID's, sound systems, cable trays, signage and more.

Security Kwik Locs, like standard Kwik Locs, are to be used on static load applications only. However, Security Kwik-Locs offer more reliability in instances where your static load may become dynamic by flying objects, unexpected movement or striking. The locking bolts on the Security Kwik-Loc hold the inside locking wedge in place and disable the release pin feature until the locking bolt is manually loosened.



Product Range					
Item #	Code	Typical Applications	Wire Rope Diameter	Safe Working Load at 5:1 Safety Factor	Qty
30335	SKL100	Fluorescent Lights, Speakers, Busbar, Cable Tray	WC3	25-150 lbs. (12-100 kg)	100
30336	SKL150	Heavy Cable Bas- ket, HID Lights	WC4	25-225 lbs. (12-120 kg)	100
30337	SKL200	Sound Systems, Heavy Cable Trays	WC6	50-640 lbs. (25-180 kg)	100
30045	SKL600	Services, Strut	WC8	50-1,100 lbs. (25-500 kg)	50
For the effects of hanging at angles, please see page #17 of the Rize catalog.					

PO Box 1311 Brentwood, NY 11717
Tel: 631-930-7532 Fax:631-249-8976

www.rizellc.com



© Rize Enterprises Printed USA 8/15